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Product Details 

Product Code FruitNut-400g 

Brand TRIBE 
Product Title Fruit & Nut Protein Muesli – 400g Pouch 

Unit Size 400g e 
Units per Case 5 

Unit Barcode 5060468523171 

Case Barcode 5060468523188 
Unit Dimensions (DWH) (mm) 40 x 190 x 265 

Case Dimensions (DWH) (mm) 185 x 165 x 136 

Pallet Info – Cases per Layer 30 

Pallet Info – Layers per Pallet 4 

Pallet Info – Cases per Pallet 120 
 
 

Pack Copy Information 

Legal Description Breakfast oat blend with cherries, and nuts 

Ingredients Gluten free OATS (52%), raisins (10%), TIGERNUTS (7%), SOY 
protein crispies (SOY protein, tapioca starch, salt), ALMONDS (6%), 
dates (dates, rice flour), sultanas (5%), sunflower seeds, PECANS 
(2%), pumpkin seeds, cherries (1%). 

Allergy Advice For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. 

May contains Made on a site that handles other nuts, peanuts, egg, milk, 
mustard, sesame & sulphites. 

Storage Information Store in a cool, dry place 
 
 

Specific Dietary Requirements 

Gluten Free status Certified gluten free 

Ovo-lacto vegetarians status Suitable for 
Vegan status Suitable for 

Palm oil status No palm oil 
Artificial flavours Does not contain 

Artificial colours Does not contain 
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Nutritional Info 

 Per 100g Per 70g (serving) 

Energy 1616kJ 1131kJ 

385kcal 270kcal 

Fat 12g 8.6g 
of which saturates 1.9g 1.3g 

Carbohydrate 57g 40g 

of which sugars 17g 12g 

Fibre 7.3g 5.1g 

Protein 14g 10g 

Salt 0.02g 0.01g 

 
 

Legal Requirements The product is manufactured and labelled in accordance with all 
relevant current EU regulations. 

Food Safety A full HACCP study has been conducted and checks are in place 
to control all food safety risks identified. 

 


